
 
 

 

Schedules 
Course Offered 

9.00 -12.00 13.00 -16.00 
Wed. 1 July – Fri. 14 Aug. 2015 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 9 (Culture) 

Tue. 1 Sep. – Mon. 12 Oct. 2015 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 7 (Language) 

Mon. 2 Nov. – Tue. 15 Dec. 2015 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 8 (Society) 

Mon. 4 Jan. – Fri. 12 Feb. 2016 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 9 (Culture) 

Tue. 1 Mar. – Tue. 12 Apr. 2016 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 7 (Language) 

Mon. 2 May. – Wed. 15 Jun. 2016 TH 1 TH 2 TH 3 TH 4 TH 5 TH 6 TH 8 (Society) 

Fee : The instruction fee for each course is 27,000 Bath including text fee,trips and activities (subject to change).   

Fees are to be paid in full prior to the issue of a Certification of Admission. 

 


